
#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGINNIS, Aaliyah  6 Fairfield Middl 12.35  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Ellianna  6 Fairfield Middl 12.96  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SCHNITTKER, Janessa  7 Cunningham 13.16  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 WINKELPLECK, Dallie  7 Skyline Middl 14.15  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 CHASE, Kilyn  7 Skyline Middl 14.31  (NW) 3(2) 2

6 HAYDEN, Shay  7 Burrton Middl 14.54  (NW) 1(4) 1

7 WALTON, Auna  7 Reno County 14.85  (NW) 3(3)

8 GOERING, Ava  6 Pretty Prairie 14.89  (NW) 3(4)

9 WYATT, Brynn  7 Cunningham 15.36  (NW) 2(1)

10 NOGGLE, Kamilyn  7 Reno County 15.40  (NW) 3(5)

11 BARDOT, Mackenzie  6 Skyline Middl 15.50  (NW) 3(6)

12 YOUNG, Andi  6 Cunningham 15.61  (NW) 1(5)

13 SUMMEY, Olivia  6 Fairfield Middl 15.99  (NW) 2(2)

14 BALLARD, Reese  6 Skyline Middl 16.18  (NW) 3(7)

15 DICKSON, McKenzie  6 Fairfield Middl 16.21  (NW) 2(3)

16 EGGERS, Ophelia  6 Pretty Prairie 16.24  (NW) 2(4)

17 BOWERS, Charlie  7 Pretty Prairie 16.26  (NW) 2(5)

18 PERKINS, Piper  6 Cunningham 16.88  (NW) 2(6)

LANG, Lily  8 Burrton Middl DNS  (NW) 2

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRICE, Jaelyn  8 Pretty Prairie 14.94  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 OGG, Emily  8 Cunningham 15.14  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 SNELL, Adia  8 Reno County 15.80  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HARTS, Peyton  8 Skyline Middl 16.03  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 REYES, Sarah  8 Skyline Middl 16.05  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 D'ALESSIO, Kyla  8 Reno County 16.33  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 CHAVEZ, Nataly  8 Fairfield Middl 16.62  (NW) 1(2)

8 LANG, Lily  8 Burrton Middl 16.76  (NW) 2(6)

9 MORGAN, Kyra  8 Cunningham 17.34  (NW) 1(3)

HARBOUR, Karlee  8 Skyline Middl DNS  (NW) 1

#8 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINKELPLECK, Dallie  7 Skyline Middl 29.37  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CHASE, Kilyn  7 Skyline Middl 29.83  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WYATT, Brynn  7 Cunningham 33.26  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SUMMEY, Olivia  6 Fairfield Middl 33.31  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 ETHERIDGE, Rebekka  6 Skyline Middl 33.66  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 NOGGLE, Kamilyn  7 Reno County 33.96  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MILLER, Rylee  7 Cunningham 34.50  (NW) 1(2)

8 MORRISSEY, Anna  7 Pretty Prairie 34.97  (NW) 1(3)

9 BOWERS, Charlie  7 Pretty Prairie 36.37  (NW) 1(4)

10 FOWLER, Kenley  6 Fairfield Middl 36.43  (NW) 1(5)

11 BANKSTON, Kaitlyn  6 Fairfield Middl 36.83  (NW) 1(6)

#8 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 SCHRAG, Brennan  6 Pretty Prairie 36.90  (NW) 1(7)

13 BHAKTA, Jiya  7 Skyline Middl 40.38  (NW) 2(6)

WALTON, Auna  7 Reno County DNS  (NW) 2

#7 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OGG, Emily  8 Cunningham 29.82  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MATLACK, Taylyn  8 Burrton Middl 30.08  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GARZA, Mariel  7 Burrton Middl 31.25  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WHITE, Ava  8 Pretty Prairie 31.68  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SNIDER, Cheyanne  8 Skyline Middl 32.64  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 ZONGKER, Kora  7 Fairfield Middl 32.67  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 D'ALESSIO, Kyla  8 Reno County 33.75  (NW) 1(2)

8 REYES, Sarah  8 Skyline Middl 34.78  (NW) 2(6)

9 SNELL, Adia  8 Reno County 35.11  (NW) 1(3)

10 HARBOUR, Karlee  8 Skyline Middl 35.85  (NW) 1(4)

11 BINFORD, Taylor  8 Skyline Middl 36.70  (NW) 1(5)

12 THIMESCH, Bella  8 Cunningham 37.83  (NW) 1(6)

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALTON, Auna  7 Reno County 1:15.67 2(1) 10

2 GOERING, Ava  6 Pretty Prairie 1:18.30 2(2) 8

3 FOWLER, Kenley  6 Fairfield Middl 1:23.36 2(3) 6

4 MILLER, Rylee  7 Cunningham 1:24.19 2(4) 4

5 DAVIS, Ellianna  6 Fairfield Middl 1:24.62 2(5) 2

6 BANKSTON, Kaitlyn  6 Fairfield Middl 1:25.33 1(1) 1

7 WILSON, Jackie  7 Pretty Prairie 1:32.69 2(6)

8 KUNZ, Elizabelle  6 Skyline Middl 1:34.63 1(2)

9 ANDERS, Carolyn  6 Pretty Prairie 1:36.55 2(7)

10 UNRUH, Annika  7 Reno County 1:38.78 1(3)

#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHAVEZ, Nataly  8 Fairfield Middl 1:27.86 10

2 BINFORD, Taylor  8 Skyline Middl 1:29.36 8

SHARP, Addison  8 Pretty Prairie DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 VOGL, Kayleigh  7 Pretty Prairie 3:02.57 10

2 DETTER, Lauren  6 Pretty Prairie 3:04.47 8

3 MCGINNIS, Aaliyah  6 Fairfield Middl 3:22.20 6

4 WINGFIELD, Ramanda  7 Skyline Middl 3:27.89 4

5 DAVIS, Ellianna  6 Fairfield Middl 3:29.18 2

6 BANKSTON, Kaitlyn  6 Fairfield Middl 3:30.29 1
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#16 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

WILTSHIRE, Kate  8 Skyline Middl DNS

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE, Amity  7 Pretty Prairie 6:43.71 10

2 YODER, Emily  6 Pretty Prairie 8:20.13 8

3 KUNZ, Elizabelle  6 Skyline Middl 8:42.36 6

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARROLD, Trystan  8 Skyline Middl 7:52.81 10

WILTSHIRE, Kate  8 Skyline Middl DNS

#23 Women's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BASCUE, Tianna  6 Pretty Prairie 15:40.28 10

#90 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HASKETT, Emmersyn  8 Skyline Middl 16:16.81 10

#27 Women's 110 Meters (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 VOGL, Kayleigh  7 Pretty Prairie 16.58 10

2 HARTLEY, Makenzie  6 Cunningham 17.83 8

3 YODER, Halli  6 Pretty Prairie 17.95 6

4 BAIR, Abi  6 Skyline Middl 18.25 4

#26 Women's 110 Meters (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHADD, Ava  8 Skyline Middl 16.32 10

2 HARTS, Peyton  8 Skyline Middl 16.81 8

3 HASKINS, Kyle  8 Fairfield Middl 17.10 6

#30 Women's 300 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE, Amity  7 Pretty Prairie 53.76 10

2 BALLARD, Reese  6 Skyline Middl 57.05 8

3 SCHRAG, Brennan  6 Pretty Prairie 57.86 6

4 CHANDLER, Savannah  6 Pretty Prairie 1:04.94 4

#31 Women's 300 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HASKINS, Kyle  8 Fairfield Middl 54.78 10

HARTS, Peyton  8 Skyline Middl DNS

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Skyline Middle School (B) 58.51 10

2 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) 59.57 8

3 Fairfield Middle School (A) 1:03.39 6

4 Cunningham Junior High (A) 1:03.48 4

5 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (B) 1:08.30

6 Skyline Middle School (A) 1:09.19

7 Cunningham Junior High (B) 1:19.46

#35 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Skyline Middle School (A) 59.62 10

2 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) 1:00.37 8

3 Fairfield Middle School (A) 1:00.44 6

#39 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (B) 2:23.71 10

2 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:27.58 8

3 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) 2:30.01

4 Cunningham Junior High (A) 2:33.16 6

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fairfield Middle School (A) 2:14.15 10

2 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) 2:16.20 8

3 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:20.46 6

#43 Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (B) 2:28.93 10

2 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:34.77 8

3 Cunningham Junior High (A) 2:37.80 6

Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) DNS

#42 Women's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fairfield Middle School (A) 2:20.76 10

2 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) 2:21.48 8

3 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:36.68 6

#47 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WALTON, Auna  7 Reno County 4' 2" 10

2 CHANDLER, Savannah  6 Pretty Prairie 3' 10" 8

3 ZIMMERMAN, Ava  7 Fairfield Middl3' 0" 5

3 KUNZ, Elizabelle  6 Skyline Middl 3' 0" 5

WEIDE, Kathryn  6 Pretty Prairie DNS
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#46 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARTS, Peyton  8 Skyline Middl 4' 4" 10

2 OGG, Emily  8 Cunningham 4' 2" 8

3 D'ALESSIO, Kyla  8 Reno County 3' 8" 6

4 HARROLD, Trystan  8 Skyline Middl 3' 8" 4

5 SNIDER, Cheyanne  8 Skyline Middl 3' 8" 2

BINFORD, Taylor  8 Skyline Middl NH

HAGEMAN, Grace  8 Cunningham DNS

#50 Women's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NEUFELD, Macy  7 Cunningham 5' 8" 10

2 WHITE, Amity  7 Pretty Prairie 5' 4" 8

OLDHAM, Morgan  6 Cunningham NH

DETTER, Lauren  6 Pretty Prairie DNS

#53 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WINKELPLECK, Dallie  7 Skyline Middl 13' 9"  (NW) 10

2 CHASE, Kilyn  7 Skyline Middl 12' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 NOGGLE, Kamilyn  7 Reno County 11' 61 /4  (NW) 6

4 DETTER, Lauren  6 Pretty Prairie 11' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 PERKINS, Piper  6 Cunningham 10' 03 /4  (NW) 2

6 WINGFIELD, Ramanda  7 Skyline Middl 9' 91 /4  (NW) 1

7 HUFF, Nora  7 Cunningham 8' 3"  (NW)

8 HASKETT, Kennadie  6 Skyline Middl 7' 101 /4  (NW)

9 WILLIS, Shantell  6 Pretty Prairie 7' 73 /4  (NW)

10 UNRUH, Annika  7 Reno County 6' 6"  (NW)

WEIDE, Kathryn  6 Pretty Prairie DNS  (NW)

#54 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OGG, Emily  8 Cunningham 12' 6"  (NW) 10

2 GARZA, Mariel  7 Burrton Middl 12' 33 /4  (NW) 8

3 CHADD, Ava  8 Skyline Middl 12' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 WHITE, Ava  8 Pretty Prairie 12' 31 /4  (NW) 4

5 HASKETT, Emmersyn  8 Skyline Middl 11' 91 /2  (NW) 2

6 MATLACK, Taylyn  8 Burrton Middl 11' 8"  (NW) 1

7 D'ALESSIO, Kyla  8 Reno County 11' 6"  (NW)

8 BLEW, Claire  8 Pretty Prairie 10' 61 /2  (NW)

9 ESPINOSA, Fatima  8 Fairfield Middl8' 8"  (NW)

10 BINFORD, Taylor  8 Skyline Middl 8' 41 /2  (NW)

HAGEMAN, Grace  8 Cunningham DNS  (NW)

WILTSHIRE, Kate  8 Skyline Middl DNS  (NW)

#57 Women's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VOGL, Kayleigh  7 Pretty Prairie 29' 63 /4  (NW) 10

2 GOERING, Ava  6 Pretty Prairie 25' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 MORRISSEY, Anna  7 Pretty Prairie 25' 5"  (NW) 6

4 BARDOT, Mackenzie  6 Skyline Middl 23' 01 /2  (NW) 4

5 OLDHAM, Morgan  6 Cunningham 19' 6"  (NW) 2

6 BAIR, Abi  6 Skyline Middl 19' 03 /4  (NW) 1

#58 Women's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REEVES, Lidia  8 Pretty Prairie 24' 13 /4  (NW) 10

#61 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FISCHER, Kourtni  6 Cunningham 27' 41 /2 10

2 MEAD, Whitney  7 Cunningham 25' 73 /4 8

3 WENTE, Rylee  6 Fairfield Middl25' 41 /2 6

4 HUFF, Nora  7 Cunningham 24' 91 /4 4

5 HAYDEN, Shay  7 Burrton Middl 23' 71 /2 2

6 YOUNG, Andi  6 Cunningham 21' 71 /2 1

7 OHLER, Liz  6 Skyline Middl 21' 7"

8 BASCUE, Tianna  6 Pretty Prairie 21' 63 /4

9 WINGFIELD, Ramanda  7 Skyline Middl 20' 3"

10 ZIMMERMAN, Ava  7 Fairfield Middl18' 9"

11 PUTNAM, Sage  7 Pretty Prairie 17' 91 /2

12 METZGER, Tagan  6 Fairfield Middl17' 51 /2

13 FRY, Georgia  6 Fairfield Middl17' 31 /2

14 BAIR, Abi  6 Skyline Middl 16' 11"

15 STUCKY, Haley  6 Pretty Prairie 14' 51 /2

#62 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MORGAN, Kyra  8 Cunningham 31' 4" 10

2 YOUNG, Riley  8 Skyline Middl 28' 91 /2 8

3 MATLACK, Taylyn  8 Burrton Middl 25' 71 /4 6

4 SNELL, Adia  8 Reno County 25' 7" 4

5 GARZA, Mariel  7 Burrton Middl 25' 5" 2

6 LANG, Lily  8 Burrton Middl 24' 11 /2 1

7 HARBOUR, Karlee  8 Skyline Middl 23' 111 /2

8 HASKINS, Kyle  8 Fairfield Middl23' 10"

9 WALKER, Peyton  8 Skyline Middl 23' 21 /2

#66 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MEAD, Whitney  7 Cunningham 47' 8" 10

2 OHLER, Liz  6 Skyline Middl 45' 2" 8

3 HUFF, Nora  7 Cunningham 44' 7" 6

4 WENTE, Rylee  6 Fairfield Middl43' 1" 4
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#66 Women's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 SCHNITTKER, Janessa  7 Cunningham 42' 0" 2

6 HAYDEN, Shay  7 Burrton Middl 36' 61 /2 1

7 ZIMMERMAN, Ava  7 Fairfield Middl33' 2"

8 FISCHER, Kourtni  6 Cunningham 32' 6"

9 HOYT, Lyndsey  7 Pretty Prairie 30' 8"

10 METZGER, Tagan  6 Fairfield Middl30' 0"

11 PUTNAM, Sage  7 Pretty Prairie 29' 2"

12 ANDERS, Carolyn  6 Pretty Prairie 28' 6"

13 ESTES, Holley  6 Fairfield Middl22' 11"

14 HANSON, Maddie  6 Skyline Middl 14' 7"

#65 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MORGAN, Kyra  8 Cunningham 72' 7" 10

2 YOUNG, Riley  8 Skyline Middl 71' 2" 8

3 GARZA, Mariel  7 Burrton Middl 66' 3" 6

4 MATLACK, Taylyn  8 Burrton Middl 63' 10" 4

5 LANG, Lily  8 Burrton Middl 59' 9" 2

6 SNELL, Adia  8 Reno County 57' 2" 1

7 REEVES, Lidia  8 Pretty Prairie 53' 4"

8 HASKINS, Kyle  8 Fairfield Middl49' 9"

9 WALKER, Peyton  8 Skyline Middl 46' 11"

#2 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KERSCHEN, Stephen  7 Cunningham 12.87  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SMITH, Bo  7 Reno County 13.09  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 LILLYHORN, Amos  7 Reno County 13.52  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 RIGGS, Ethan  7 Skyline Middl 13.83  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 BECKER, Aiden  7 Skyline Middl 14.02  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 HAGEMAN, Cole  6 Cunningham 14.33  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 GREEN, Layne  7 Cunningham 14.48  (NW) 3(6)

8 YODER, Troy  6 Pretty Prairie 14.99  (NW) 2(2)

9 LEWTON, Darren  7 Skyline Middl 15.07  (NW) 2(3)

10 SPELLMAN, Truitt  6 Reno County 15.21  (NW) 3(7)

11 ANDERSON, Eli  6 Pretty Prairie 16.18  (NW) 2(4)

12 WILLARD, Caleb  6 Fairfield Middl 16.76  (NW) 1(1)

13 BOCK, Brody  6 Cunningham 17.01  (NW) 1(2)

14 BAIR, Mathais  7 Skyline Middl 17.80  (NW) 2(5)

15 REESE, Joel  6 Pretty Prairie 18.32  (NW) 1(3)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECKER, Payton  8 Skyline Middl 12.25  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 STUCKY, Carter  8 Pretty Prairie 12.65  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 EVANS, Cohen  8 Reno County 12.97  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HOUSE, Jordan  8 Skyline Middl 13.66  (NW) 2(4) 4

#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HAYES, Simeon  8 Reno County 13.77  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MCCULLOUGH, Ty  8 Pretty Prairie 14.34  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 SHELTON, Trey  8 Cunningham 14.60  (NW) 1(1)

8 VAUGHN, Richard  8 Cunningham 14.67  (NW) 1(2)

9 SNELL, Jonathan  8 Reno County 15.47  (NW) 1(3)

10 SCHULTZ, Andrew  8 Cunningham 15.94  (NW) 1(4)

11 KINSLER, Logan  8 Cunningham 16.44  (NW) 1(5)

#6 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KERSCHEN, Stephen  7 Cunningham 26.87  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Bo  7 Reno County 27.82  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMYTH, Weston  7 Pretty Prairie 29.86  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LAUFFER, Tucker  7 Skyline Middl 30.27  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HOPKINS, Ashton  7 Pretty Prairie 30.53  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 RIGGS, Ethan  7 Skyline Middl 30.88  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 FISCHER, Kollin  7 Cunningham 31.52  (NW) 2(6)

8 YODER, Troy  6 Pretty Prairie 31.56  (NW) 2(7)

9 STERNEKER, Adam  6 Cunningham 34.58  (NW) 1(2)

10 GONSER, Raymond  7 Skyline Middl 37.05  (NW) 1(3)

11 MARQUEZ, Adiel  6 Skyline Middl 40.05  (NW) 1(4)

#5 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STUCKY, Carter  8 Pretty Prairie 26.05  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BECKER, Payton  8 Skyline Middl 26.44  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SNODGRASS, Brody  8 Fairfield Middl 26.91  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BECKER, Lakin  8 Skyline Middl 28.35  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HALDERSON, Dylan  8 Cunningham 28.71  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 STEVENSON, Preston  8 Skyline Middl 28.85  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 MARTIN, Jace  7 Burrton Middl 28.91  (NW) 2(6)

8 VAUGHN, Richard  8 Cunningham 29.73  (NW) 2(7)

9 MCCULLOUGH, Ty  8 Pretty Prairie 29.87  (NW) 1(2)

10 SHELTON, Trey  8 Cunningham 30.41  (NW) 1(3)

#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOPKINS, Ashton  7 Pretty Prairie 1:13.23 2(1) 10

2 LILLYHORN, Amos  7 Reno County 1:13.43 2(2) 8

3 HENRY, Jalen  6 Fairfield Middl 1:16.64 2(3) 6

4 LEWTON, Darren  7 Skyline Middl 1:16.69 2(4) 4

5 MARTIN, Maddox  6 Burrton Middl 1:19.61 2(5) 2

6 FISCHER, Kollin  7 Cunningham 1:20.26 2(6) 1

7 NDAMBUKI, Nathan  6 Cunningham 1:24.91 1(1)

8 HERNANDEZ, Trystan  6 Burrton Middl 1:27.45 1(2)

9 LOHRKE, Caleb  6 Cunningham 1:28.58 1(3)
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 THIMESCH, Skyler  8 Cunningham 59.97 10

2 STUCKY, Carter  8 Pretty Prairie 1:00.31 8

3 BECKER, Payton  8 Skyline Middl 1:03.68 6

4 BECKER, Lakin  8 Skyline Middl 1:10.36 4

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARDEN, Jack  7 Cunningham 2:42.89 10

2 STRATFORD, Chase  7 Skyline Middl 2:48.14 8

3 ROSENBAUM, Jackson  7 Skyline Middl 2:53.01 6

4 JONES, Isaac  8 Burrton Middl 3:01.47 4

5 LUCAS, Aaron  7 Skyline Middl 3:08.46 2

6 DICK, Dawson  6 Pretty Prairie 3:18.35 1

7 HALDERSON, Will  6 Cunningham 3:20.29

8 OSNER, Tyler  6 Cunningham 3:52.42

9 MILLER, Lucas  6 Pretty Prairie 3:52.85

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLORA, Owen  8 Skyline Middl 2:36.26 10

2 HEMPHILL, Owen  8 Skyline Middl 2:55.92 8

3 MOHS, Dayton  8 Pretty Prairie 3:00.23 6

4 BISHOP, Kolton  8 Skyline Middl 3:17.36 4

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARDEN, Jack  7 Cunningham 6:01.27 10

2 HARBAUGH, Emmett  7 Pretty Prairie 6:15.03 8

3 DICK, Dawson  6 Pretty Prairie 7:08.21 6

4 HALDERSON, Will  6 Cunningham 7:16.01 4

5 MILLER, Lucas  6 Pretty Prairie 8:29.26 2

KENWORTHY, Mason  6 Skyline Middl DNS

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MOHS, Dayton  8 Pretty Prairie 6:27.55 10

2 BISHOP, Kolton  8 Skyline Middl 6:43.56 8

3 WALLMAN, Jacob  8 Reno County 6:53.86 6

MCIVER, William  7 Fairfield Middl DNS

#21 Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JONES, Isaac  8 Burrton Middl 12:54.65 10

2 KENWORTHY, Mason  6 Skyline Middl 16:16.80 8

#22 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ATTEBERRY, Wiley  8 Skyline Middl 13:43.43 10

WALLMAN, Jacob  8 Reno County DNS

MCIVER, William  7 Fairfield Middl DNS

#25 Men's 110 Meters (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAGEMAN, Cole  6 Cunningham 13.91 10

2 SMITH, Jett  7 Reno County 14.24 8

3 PERRY, Ryland  6 Fairfield Middl 15.83 6

4 ROGERS, Weston  6 Cunningham 18.24 4

HOLM, Benton  8 Pretty Prairie DNS

#24 Men's 110 Meters (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAMMOND, Carter  8 Skyline Middl 12.81 10

2 SPELLMAN, Tucker  8 Reno County 13.26 8

3 HOUSE, Isaac  8 Skyline Middl 15.02 6

FLORA, Owen  8 Skyline Middl DNS

PAYNE, Diesel  8 Fairfield Middl DNS

#28 Men's 300 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Jett  7 Reno County 47.39 10

2 BECKER, Aiden  7 Skyline Middl 47.75 8

3 CARVER, Jackson  7 Skyline Middl 58.05 6

4 ROGERS, Weston  6 Cunningham 1:02.52 4

#29 Men's 300 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLORA, Owen  8 Skyline Middl 43.04 10

2 SPELLMAN, Tucker  8 Reno County 45.30 8

3 HAMMOND, Carter  8 Skyline Middl 45.61 6

4 BROWN, Gage  8 Fairfield Middl 1:00.12 4

#32 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Reno County Sabres Middle School (A) 58.72 2(1) 10

2 Skyline Middle School (A) 58.81 2(2) 8

3 Skyline Middle School (B) 1:06.94 2(3)

4 Cunningham Junior High (B) 1:10.94 1(1) 6

5 Cunningham Junior High (A) 1:12.76 2(4)

6 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) 1:14.23 1(2) 4

Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (B) DQ 1

Fairfield Middle School (A) DNS 2

Skyline Middle School (A) NT 2
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#33 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Skyline Middle School (A) 58.60 10

2 Fairfield Middle School (A) 1:00.58 8

#37 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:07.97 10

2 Skyline Middle School (B) 2:22.60

3 Cunningham Junior High (A) 2:23.92 8

4 Cunningham Junior High (B) 2:28.89

#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:00.35 10

2 Reno County Sabres Middle School (A) 2:06.43 8

3 Cunningham Junior High (A) 2:10.44 6

#40 Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cunningham Junior High (A) 2:06.83 10

2 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool (A) 2:11.83 8

3 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:22.30 6

Cunningham Junior High (B) DNS

#41 Men's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Skyline Middle School (A) 2:07.41 10

2 Fairfield Middle School (A) 2:13.46 8

3 Cunningham Junior High (A) 2:14.19 6

#44 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARBAUGH, Emmett  7 Pretty Prairie 4' 6" 10

2 STRATFORD, Chase  7 Skyline Middl 3' 10" 8

3 LUCAS, Aaron  7 Skyline Middl 3' 10" 6

4 PERRY, Ryland  6 Fairfield Middl3' 8" 3

4 KERSCHEN, Andrew  6 Cunningham 3' 8" 3

6 ANDERSON, Eli  6 Pretty Prairie 3' 6" 0.5

6 LAUFFER, Tucker  7 Skyline Middl 3' 6" 0.5

WILLARD, Caleb  6 Fairfield MiddlNH

MARQUEZ, Adiel  6 Skyline Middl NH

#45 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FLORA, Owen  8 Skyline Middl 5' 2" 10

2 SPELLMAN, Tucker  8 Reno County 4' 10" 8

3 MARTIN, Jace  7 Burrton Middl 4' 6" 6

4 EVANS, Cohen  8 Reno County 4' 2" 4

#45 Men's High Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 KINSLER, Logan  8 Cunningham 3' 8" 2

#48 Men's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARDEN, Jack  7 Cunningham 6' 10" 10

2 FISCHER, Kollin  7 Cunningham 6' 6" 8

3 ADAMS, Hank  6 Cunningham 5' 4" 6

HALDERSON, Will  6 Cunningham NH

WOODS, Braden  7 Pretty Prairie NH

SATTERWHITE, Waylon  6 Pretty Prairie DNS

MILLER, Lucas  6 Pretty Prairie DNS

#49 Men's Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THIMESCH, Skyler  8 Cunningham 8' 10" 10

2 MOHS, Dayton  8 Pretty Prairie 7' 4" 8

#51 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Jett  7 Reno County 14' 5"  (NW) 10

2 RIGGS, Ethan  7 Skyline Middl 13' 10"  (NW) 8

3 LAUFFER, Tucker  7 Skyline Middl 13' 51 /2  (NW) 6

4 KERSCHEN, Andrew  6 Cunningham 13' 2"  (NW) 4

5 SPELLMAN, Truitt  6 Reno County 12' 03 /4  (NW) 2

6 CARVER, Jackson  7 Skyline Middl 12' 01 /2  (NW) 1

7 ANDERSON, Owen  7 Pretty Prairie 12' 0"  (NW)

8 YODER, Troy  6 Pretty Prairie 11' 81 /4  (NW)

9 HERNANDEZ, Trystan  6 Burrton Middl 10' 51 /4  (NW)

10 HENRY, Jalen  6 Fairfield Middl10' 4"  (NW)

11 WOODS, Braden  7 Pretty Prairie 10' 33 /4  (NW)

12 GLENN, Gunner  6 Cunningham 8' 113 /4  (NW)

13 MARTIN, Maddox  6 Burrton Middl 8' 91 /2  (NW)

14 FUHR, Alex  7 Skyline Middl 8' 9"  (NW)

15 GRIDLEY, Cole  6 Cunningham 7' 0"  (NW)

16 THIMESCH, Myles  6 Cunningham 5' 101 /2  (NW)

#52 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STUCKY, Carter  8 Pretty Prairie 16' 1"  (NW) 10

2 SNODGRASS, Brody  8 Fairfield Middl15' 71 /2  (NW) 8

3 EVANS, Cohen  8 Reno County 14' 93 /4  (NW) 6

4 BECKER, Payton  8 Skyline Middl 14' 61 /2  (NW) 4

5 HOUSE, Jordan  8 Skyline Middl 14' 61 /4  (NW) 2

6 THIMESCH, Skyler  8 Cunningham 14' 53 /4  (NW) 1

7 MARTIN, Jace  7 Burrton Middl 13' 6"  (NW)

8 HAYES, Simeon  8 Reno County 12' 10"  (NW)

9 BRAKE-FORSHEE, Jett  8 Skyline Middl 12' 9"  (NW)
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#52 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 HEMPHILL, Owen  8 Skyline Middl 12' 51 /2  (NW)

11 VAUGHN, Richard  8 Cunningham 11' 91 /4  (NW)

12 KINSLER, Logan  8 Cunningham 11' 23 /4  (NW)

#55 Men's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KERSCHEN, Andrew  6 Cunningham 29' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 SMILEY, Caiden  7 Skyline Middl 29' 0"  (NW) 8

3 SMYTH, Weston  7 Pretty Prairie 28' 31 /4  (NW) 6

4 STRATFORD, Chase  7 Skyline Middl 28' 21 /4  (NW) 4

5 HARBAUGH, Emmett  7 Pretty Prairie 26' 3"  (NW) 2

6 SPELLMAN, Truitt  6 Reno County 25' 43 /4  (NW) 1

7 HOUSE, Luke  6 Skyline Middl 22' 51 /4  (NW)

8 ROGERS, Weston  6 Cunningham 21' 8"  (NW)

9 STERNEKER, Adam  6 Cunningham 21' 43 /4  (NW)

10 MARTIN, Maddox  6 Burrton Middl 20' 10"  (NW)

11 HERNANDEZ, Trystan  6 Burrton Middl 20' 43 /4  (NW)

12 LOHRKE, Caleb  6 Cunningham 20' 21 /2  (NW)

13 FUHR, Alex  7 Skyline Middl 19' 111 /2  (NW)

14 MILLER, Lucas  6 Pretty Prairie 18' 91 /2  (NW)

#56 Men's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRAKE-FORSHEE, Jett  8 Skyline Middl 29' 11"  (NW) 10

2 ROGERS, Kendall  8 Cunningham 29' 5"  (NW) 8

3 MCCULLOUGH, Ty  8 Pretty Prairie 29' 1"  (NW) 6

4 HOUSE, Isaac  8 Skyline Middl 28' 51 /4  (NW) 4

5 STEVENSON, Preston  8 Skyline Middl 27' 111 /2  (NW) 2

6 HEMPHILL, Owen  8 Skyline Middl 26' 111 /4  (NW) 1

7 HAYES, Simeon  8 Reno County 25' 01 /2  (NW)

8 SCHULTZ, Andrew  8 Cunningham 24' 1"  (NW)

#59 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Bo  7 Reno County 36' 23 /4 10

2 KERSCHEN, Stephen  7 Cunningham 35' 1" 8

3 GREEN, Layne  7 Cunningham 28' 3" 6

4 FOSTER, Gavin  7 Fairfield Middl27' 83 /4 4

5 SADER, Dominic  7 Fairfield Middl27' 61 /2 2

6 KING, Wyatt  6 Cunningham 26' 4" 1

7 WITT, Braden  7 Fairfield Middl22' 91 /4

8 WHITEMAN, Nick  7 Reno County 22' 21 /2

9 HOUSE, Luke  6 Skyline Middl 21' 83 /4

10 NELSON, Adler  7 Skyline Middl 20' 9"

11 SCHMITT, Colt  6 Burrton Middl 19' 71 /4

12 ROMINE, Sevi  6 Cunningham 19' 23 /4

13 GONSER, Raymond  7 Skyline Middl 18' 91 /2

#59 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
14 SATTERWHITE, Waylon  6 Pretty Prairie 18' 61 /4

15 ROBINSON, Ely  7 Skyline Middl 17' 7"

16 GRILLIOT, Wyatt  7 Pretty Prairie 17' 3"

#60 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FREEMAN, Clayton  8 Skyline Middl 36' 21 /4 10

2 HALDERSON, Dylan  8 Cunningham 34' 81 /2 8

3 DICKSON, Aiden  8 Fairfield Middl32' 93 /4 6

4 ATTEBERRY, Wiley  8 Skyline Middl 32' 4" 4

5 COMBS, Chase  8 Fairfield Middl23' 7" 2

6 WHITEMAN, Austin  8 Reno County 17' 3" 1

#64 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KERSCHEN, Stephen  7 Cunningham 96' 1" 2(1) 10

2 FOSTER, Gavin  7 Fairfield Middl79' 0" 2(2) 8

3 SADER, Dominic  7 Fairfield Middl68' 5" 1(1) 6

4 NELSON, Adler  7 Skyline Middl 68' 1" 1(2) 4

5 WITT, Braden  7 Fairfield Middl66' 1" 2(3) 2

6 LILLYHORN, Amos  7 Reno County 61' 9" 2(4) 1

7 ADAMS, Hank  6 Cunningham 61' 1" 2(5)

8 GRILLIOT, Wyatt  7 Pretty Prairie 51' 9" 1(3)

9 GREEN, Layne  7 Cunningham 51' 7" 2(6)

10 KING, Wyatt  6 Cunningham 48' 10" 1(4)

11 ROBINSON, Ely  7 Skyline Middl 44' 2" 1(5)

12 GONSER, Raymond  7 Skyline Middl 42' 4" 2(7)

13 SCHMITT, Colt  6 Burrton Middl 40' 6" 2(8)

14 WHITEMAN, Nick  7 Reno County 38' 7" 1(6)

15 MORRIS, Braxton  7 Pretty Prairie 36' 1" 1(7)

16 GEISER, Caiden  6 Pretty Prairie 35' 10" 1(8)

17 JACOBS, Thatcher  6 Skyline Middl 30' 8" 2(9)

#63 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HALDERSON, Dylan  8 Cunningham 108' 1" 10

2 FREEMAN, Clayton  8 Skyline Middl 100' 0" 8

3 DICKSON, Aiden  8 Fairfield Middl90' 0" 6

4 SPELLMAN, Tucker  8 Reno County 85' 0" 4

5 SCHULTZ, Andrew  8 Cunningham 67' 0" 2

6 ATTEBERRY, Wiley  8 Skyline Middl 67' 0" 1

7 SNELL, Jonathan  8 Reno County 64' 5"

8 COMBS, Chase  8 Fairfield Middl57' 9"

9 WHITEMAN, Austin  8 Reno County 49' 1"
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7th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cunningham Junior High CHJH 154

2 Skyline Middle School SKYM 122.5

3 Reno County Sabres Middle School RCSM 82

4 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool PPMS 65.5

5 Fairfield Middle School FARF 37

6 Burrton Middle School BURT 16

7th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool PPMS 162

2 Skyline Middle School SKYM 111

3 Cunningham Junior High CHJH 95

4 Fairfield Middle School FARF 61

5 Reno County Sabres Middle School RCSM 27

6 Burrton Middle School BURT 4

8th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Skyline Middle School SKYM 195

2 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool PPMS 67

3 Cunningham Junior High CHJH 65

4 Reno County Sabres Middle School RCSM 61

5 Fairfield Middle School FARF 48

6 Burrton Middle School BURT 6

8th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Skyline Middle School SKYM 116

2 Cunningham Junior High CHJH 56

3 Fairfield Middle School FARF 53

4 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool PPMS 52

5 Burrton Middle School BURT 44

6 Reno County Sabres Middle School RCSM 18

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Skyline Middle School SKYM 317.5

2 Cunningham Junior High CHJH 219

3 Reno County Sabres Middle School RCSM 143

4 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool PPMS 132.5

5 Fairfield Middle School FARF 85

6 Burrton Middle School BURT 22

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Skyline Middle School SKYM 227

2 Pretty Prairie Middle Schoool PPMS 214

3 Cunningham Junior High CHJH 151

4 Fairfield Middle School FARF 114

5 Burrton Middle School BURT 48

Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Reno County Sabres Middle School RCSM 45
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